( YDROSCAND

HYDROSCAND T1121, PAINT SPRAY HOSE

1037-01

Other

Part no.

10370103
10370104
10370106
10370108
10370112

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm

6,50
10
13
19

ID inch
3/16"
1/4"
3/8"
12"
3/4"

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

110

Seamless polyamide

Polyurethane

-40

+100

Air, Water, Chemicals

One braid of steel wire

1:4

The hose is well suitable for spray paint
applications, dissolvents and other chemicals.
The steel reinforcement provides electrical
conductivity through the hose. Should be checked

after mounting the fittings. NOTE! Air and water
max +70°C.

Design Blue cover
Ferrule 4200-28-xx
/k
OD mm Bend rad mm WP MPa Weight kg/m
9.7 30 36 0.11
"7 40 31 0.15
16.5 65 22,50 0.22
18.8 85 19 0.29
25.8 145 11,50 0.43
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