

## HYDROSCAND T1121, PAINT SPRAY HOSE

## 1037-01



Product group 110

Inner tube Seamless polyamide

**Cover** Polyurethane

Temperature min. °C -40

Temperature max. °C +100

Media Air, Water, Chemicals

Reinforcement One braid of steel wire

Safety factor 1:4

Applications and characteristics

The hose is well suitable for spray paint applications, dissolvents and other chemicals.

The steel reinforcement provides electrical conductivity through the hose. Should be checked after mounting the fittings. NOTE! Air and water

max +70°C.

**Design** Blue cover

**Ferrule** 4200-28-xx

## Other







Part no.	ID mm	ID inch	OD mm	Bend rad mm	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
10370103	5	3/16"	9.7	30	36	0.11
10370104	6,50	1/4"	11.7	40	31	0.15
10370106	10	3/8"	16.5	65	22,50	0.22
10370108	13	1/2"	18.8	85	19	0.29
10370112	19	3/4"	25.8	145	11,50	0.43